MESTO

POPRAD

Pozicia

AW N

Liga Strednych skol 2015/2016

Druzstvo

SOS Matejovce

Obchodna Akadémia Poprad
Stredné Zdravotna Skola

SSPGDT D. Tatarku

Druzstva v lige

Vyhry
20
16
13
10

Remizy
1
0
1

Prehry
9

14

16

20

Zapasy
30
30
30
30
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Kolky
11413
10990
10730
10583

Body
41.0
32.0
27.0
20.0
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